
i'lqn-
, .ft-dr

{n(rffq q(l

ffi@
qEI{rE {nqq

ri-{r6{Ttrq, ffiqfrre{ur
rrari+orcq q E'ncr.{ qqrra dten ruror, fi-e qI-+S

errftT {ivfr"jm, €{S
s?rrrcrrr errsK, ff. SH t-s, *J,5{€- yoo ooq

g{qfr:+q,q-??-??et"tst-sc/?ls'ni?'aq,/'1s/'._q. ?frcrq:'MEDTJcATNsEARCH-
(ifrff€rfa:. n ttp,,rw.dmer.org

qi<:+ q !, --{ I - ?lel oqe t/ R ?cq? qqz

E-Tender No./DMER/AMBULANCE & OTHERS VEHICLSlz}2l-zzlMl tO28 12021 Dt :'2tr.04.2021

E-Tender Notice

Directorate of Medical Education & Research, Mumbai, hereby invites the e-tender in two part systems from the

manufacturers/authorized dealers & suppliers to supply Ambulance & others Vehicles for Various Govt.

Medical Colleges & Hospitals. The details are as follows.

Schedule

All bid related activities (process) like Tender Document Download, Bid Submission and Submission of EMD

and other documents will be governed by the time schedule given under Key Dates below:

Date Of commencement of sale of Tender document/ download

Details of Equipntent

Date of Tender Publish 29.04.2021- 10.00 hrs

Date Of commencement of sale of Tender documenV

download

29.04.2021 -10.00 hrs to 12.05 .2021 '05.00 hrs.

Last Date for Sale of Tender Document 12.05.2021 - to 05.00 hrs

Pre Bid queries
(ln view of the increasing prevalence of Covid-19

virus hence Pre-Bid Meeti is Cancelled

Bidders should send their queries by email on or
before 03.05.2021 at. 05.00 Pm

Last Date and Time for the Submission of tenders 12.05.2021- 05.00 hrs

Date and Time of of No. 1 I 8.05.2021, 02.00 PM. onwards

Address for communication
Director of Medical Education and Research Mumbai
Golt Dental College Build 4th floor St Georges

Hospital Compound Mumbai 400 001

Director of Medical Education & Research, Mumbai,

Gort. Dental College Build. 4th floor, St. Georges

Hospital Compound, Mumbai -400 001

Sr.
No

E- Tender
No.

Name of Vehicle Name of Institution Qty Tender
Fees

EMD
Amount

I E-01 (21-22) Ambulance
(Basic)

Cama & Albess Hospital,
Mumbai

I I 5000 I 50000

CPR General Hospital,
Kolhapur

1

GMC" Akola I

GMCH, Akola I

SRTR GMCH, Ambajogai I

GMCH, Chandrapur 5

Total 10

2 E-02(21-22) Ambulance
(Basic)

GMCH. Nagpur I 3000 I 5000

5 E-03(2t-22) Cardiac
Ambulance

General Hospital, Dhule I r s000 1 50000

SRTR GMCH, Ambajogai I

GMCH, Chandrapur 1

Total J



ETffi
Amount

Qty Tender
I'ees

Siamc of InstitutionName of VehicleE- Tender
No.

Sr.No

4 500IGeneral Hospital, DhuleBlood Donation
Van

Y.-04(21-22)4

75000I 4500BJGi\4C, Puue

Bus
Seater SchoolE-05(2r-2?)

IGI4C, Akola

IArnbajogaiSITTR

75000

Total

33 Seater School
Bus

r.-06(21-2?)6

3
t

)

I;or details inlbnnation. the interested I.lidders may visit the wehsite https:/lmahatenders'gov.in , &

\\"fv'l,,,'.fngd- gdU.in

The interested bidders rr.ill have m pay non refundabte tencler fee rvill be paid Online on or before

d1.12.05.20. 05.00 hrs. The details regarding schedule. Terms & conditions are available on the rvebsite

https ://mahatenders. gov'in, & rvwrv'm ed-eclu'in

j'he Direcror r:f Medical Education & Research, Mumbai reserves the right to increase or to decrease the

quanti6, oftenclered ltem & reser/cs the right to reject the lender without any reason thereto.

website - htrys:/lrnaharenders. gov.in, Email :- mbranchdmer3@gmai l.corn

Conract No. f % -alz-zzt203 6 I -6 5 (Extn. 3 3 4), 022 -2262683 8 1u
//

Drrector
ir{edical Educatiott & Researcir, I{umbai.

I
I

75000

I

I

4s00

I


